
BLOCK C LOT 11
IN OR 1495/1052
FELMORE PARK SUB PB 3/41

WELLMAN JOY S EST
86011 JOHN STREET
YULEE, FL 32097

51-3N-27-4860-000C-0110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4053.00

05/07/2025 MLU

01/25/2023 NWA 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

136,186
1,728
60,000

197,914
0

197,914
0

197,914
197,914

0

181,886

1495/1052 4/30/2007 WD Q I 169,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YATES VICTOR F & MARY

WELLMAN TONY E & JO

1405/1189 4/20/2006 WD U I 23 106,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUNMAN CARLA SUE WILS

YATES VICTOR F & MA

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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M014889 H/AC 0 02/01/2001

B996501 NEW CONSTR 26,460 10/01/1999

HX Base Yr

86011 JOHN ST, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,401 113.3600 113.36 158,817 1980 1995 0 0 0 14.25 85.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1394

BAS 750 100 1995 750 72,905

BAS 644 100 2001 644 62,601

PTO 132 5 1995 7 681

1,526 1,401 136,186

BAS=[YR=1995]  W30 BAS=[YR=2001]  W14 S46 E14 N46 $ S25 E6
PTO=[YR=1995]  S6 E22 N6 W22 $ E24 N25 $ .

BAS
1995

30

25

6

24

25

BAS
2001

14

46

14

46

PTO
1995

6

22

6

22

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 10 12 120.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1981 1981 3 20 720

2 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 8 12 96.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2004 2004 3 21 605

3 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 20 18 360.00 SF 5.60 5.60 100 2001 2001 3 20 403

1,728

1 000100 C RES 0 0005 RSF-2100.00 160.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


